

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 10540/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 19/10/2011 in SBCWP No.11440/2011, of
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

VIJENDRA DHAYAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO.10549 of 2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO.10584 of 2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO.10721 of 2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10895 of 2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11067 of 2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11105 of 2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11254 of 2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11268 of 2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11394 of 2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11638 of 2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 23/08/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jetendra Singh, Adv.

Ms. Priyanka Singh, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List after two weeks.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)
|Court Master